
 

Stockbridge Downtown Development Authority 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2022 
 

 
 
 
 
Date                                                      Location                                                                     Time  
 
 
Thursday, 12/16/2021               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 01/27/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 02/24/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 03/24/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 04/28/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 05/26/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 06/23/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 07/28/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 08/25/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 09/22/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 10/27/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 11/17/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 12/15/2022               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 01/26/2023               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
Thursday, 02/23/2023               305 W Elizabeth St Room 112                                6:15PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


